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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Adhesive

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer

Can be written with laser printer

Function

Height

Length

Material

Material colour

Material colour according to resistance code
Max. temperature, continuous

Min. temperature, continuous

No. per sheet

Pin can be written (STI)

PrintJet

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability class

Width

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0

-1 -

1753241687

THM MT30X 20/8 GE/M

Device markers, Length: 20 mm, Width: 20 mm,
Polyester film, yellow

4032248008476

1 pc(s).

Permanent acrylic copolymer
Yes

No

No

No

Labels

8 mm

20 mm
Polyester film
yellow

4

150 °C

-40 °C
10,000

No

No

No

Neutral

HB

20 mm

EC001288
EC001288
24-19-02-18
27-14-91-29

¥

30 | yellow
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30 | yellow

eClass 5.1

Similar products

1964130000

1751821687

1753231687

1856650000

1753271687

1753251687

1751751687

1751761687

1753261687

1751801687

1751811687

1751831687

1058740000
1852520000

1027620000

THM MT 30x 15/5,08 GE

THM MT30X 101/48 GE/M

THM MT30X 15/6 GE/M

THM MT30X 17/9 GE/M

THM MT30X 18/6 GE/M

THM MT30X 18/9 GE/M

THM MT30X 25/12 GE/M

THM MT30X 26/10 GE/M

TTL-2030PY/W

THM MT30X 38/19 GE/M

THM MT30X 45/23 GE/M

THM MT30X 65/35 GE/M

THM MT30x 15/9 GE
THM MT30x 16/7 GE

THM MT30x 17/8 GE

27-14-91-29

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

Device markers, Length:

yellow

15 mm, Width

101 mm, Width: 101 mm, Polyester film,

15 mm, Width
17 mm, Width
18 mm, Width
18 mm, Width
25 mm, Width
26 mm, Width
30 mm, Width
38 mm, Width
45 mm, Width

65 mm, Width

16 mm, Width

30 mm, Width

: 15 mm, Polyester film,

: 15 mm, Polyester film,
: 17 mm, Polyester film,
: 18 mm, Polyester film,
: 18 mm, Polyester film,
: 25 mm, Polyester film,
: 26 mm, Polyester film,
: 30 mm, Polyester film,
: 38 mm, Polyester film,
: 45 mm, Polyester film,

: 65 mm, Polyester film,

: 16 mm, Polyester film,

: 17.8 mm, Polyester film,

Y



