

## General ordering data

Order No. Part designation Version

## EAN Qty.

Markings

1753241687 THM MT30X 20/8 GE/M Device markers, Length: 20 mm, Width: 20 mm, Polyester film, yellow 4032248008476 1 pc(s).

Weidmüller 🗲

Adhesive	Permanent acrylic copolymer	
Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers	Yes	
Can be printed with plotter	No	
Can be written with dot-matrix printer	No	
Can be written with laser printer	No	
Function	Labels	
Height	8 mm	
Length	20 mm	
Material	Polyester film	
Material colour	yellow	
Material colour according to resistance code	4	
Max. temperature, continuous	150 °C	
Min. temperature, continuous	-40 °C	
No. per sheet	10,000	
Pin can be written (STI)	No	
PrintJet	No	
Speed marking laser	No	
Type of printing	Neutral	
UL 94 flammability class	HB	
Width	20 mm	
Classifications		
ETIM 2.0	EC001288	
ETIM 3.0	EC001288	
eClass 4.1	24-19-02-18	
eClass 5.0	27-14-91-29	

## Classifications

Similar products

eClass 5.1

27-14-91-29

Order Ne		
Order No.	Part designation	Version
1964130000	THM MT 30x 15/5,08 GE	Device markers, Length: 15 mm, Width: 15 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751821687	THM MT30X 101/48 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 101 mm, Width: 101 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1753231687	THM MT30X 15/6 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 15 mm, Width: 15 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1856650000	THM MT30X 17/9 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 17 mm, Width: 17 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1753271687	THM MT30X 18/6 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 18 mm, Width: 18 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1753251687	THM MT30X 18/9 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 18 mm, Width: 18 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751751687	THM MT30X 25/12 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 25 mm, Width: 25 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751761687	THM MT30X 26/10 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 26 mm, Width: 26 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1753261687	TTL-2030PY/W	Device markers, Length: 30 mm, Width: 30 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751801687	THM MT30X 38/19 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 38 mm, Width: 38 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751811687	THM MT30X 45/23 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 45 mm, Width: 45 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1751831687	THM MT30X 65/35 GE/M	Device markers, Length: 65 mm, Width: 65 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1058740000	THM MT30x 15/9 GE	
1852520000	THM MT30x 16/7 GE	Device markers, Length: 16 mm, Width: 16 mm, Polyester film, yellow
1027620000	THM MT30x 17/8 GE	Device markers, Length: 30 mm, Width: 17.8 mm, Polyester film, yellow

- 2 -

Weidmüller 🗲